



Your PDF Guides

You can read the recommendations in the user guide, the technical guide or the installation guide for MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L. You'll find the answers to all your questions on the MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L in the user manual (information, specifications, safety advice, size, accessories, etc.). Detailed instructions for use are in the User's Guide.

User manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L
User guide MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L
Operating instructions MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L
Instructions for use MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L
Instruction manual MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L

HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA

PNC	Type/ Prefix/ nd	Model	Brand
953900750	02	CABRIO PLUS 437L	McCulloch
953900752	02	CABRIO PLUS 467L	McCulloch
953900754	02	CABRIO PLUS 497L	McCulloch

Number of Pages 1 of 5

Factory: IIQ - Valmadrera	Product Group: OP 93
Publication Number: MPL2007_V04000006	Petrol Portable
Publication Date: 23/01/07	Sub Group 9433



[You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULLOCH CABRIO PLUS 467 L user guide](http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598957)
<http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598957>

Manual abstract:

5 screw M5x20 mount ass'y snap ring screw M5x14 ball bearing clutch drum diaphragm screw m5x30 grower grower screw m5x10 screw M8x10 gear box
ass'y spacer flange guard screw+washer d.30 safety guard ass'y M5x16 screw upper clamp lower clamp nut M5 string head guard line cutter M5x16 screw
screw 4x18 A1 2 3 C4 C5 C6 C7 8 531025002 537421501 537427901 537186001 537421801 537421701 537419701 537421601 FIGURE 2 531025002
537421501 537427901 537186001 537421801 537421701 537419701 537421601 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 P 35 trimmer head body adapter P35 spring T35 knob spool
(without line) bushing cover A A A A A A A A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 A 11 242475 241155 229834 236596 229842 242410 241155 229834 240809 240807
240806 FIGURE 3 538242475 538241155 538229834 538236596 538229842 538242410 538241155 538229834 538040809 538240807 538240806 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 flange grass shield flange cup cup screw flange grass shield flange idle cup spacer idle cup screw A=ALTA ROTAZIONE B=MEDIA
ROTAZIONE C=ALTA ROTAZIONE NUOVI CODICI A=HIGH MOVING B=MEDIUM MOVING C=SLOW MOVING NEW P. NUMBERS A=HAUTE
DEMANDE B=MOYENNE DEMANDE C=BASSE DEMANDE NOUVELLES REFERENCES A=GROBE NACHFRAGE B=MITTELMAESSIGE C=WENIGE
NACHFRAGE NEU CODEX HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA FIGURE 4 Publication No: MIPL2007_V040000006 Page: 4 of 5 FIGURE 5
FIGURE 6 FIGURE 7 HUSQVARNA OUTDOOR PRODUCTS ITALIA Item P/N McC P/N ELX Qty DESCRIPTION Publication No: Item
MIPL2007_V040000006 P/N McC P/N ELX Page: 5 of 5 Qty DESCRIPTION intake gasket carb. Spacer plate washer screw m5x25 carb. @@@@Walbro
WT 694 K repair kit gasket + diaph. @@Zama C1Q M41 repair kit gasket + diaph. @@NUMBERS A=HAUTE DEMANDE B=MOYENNE DEMANDE
C=BASSE DEMANDE NOUVELLES REFERENCES A=GROBE NACHFRAGE B=MITTELMAESSIGE C=WENIGE NACHFRAGE NEU CODEX .



[You're reading an excerpt. Click here to read official MCCULLOCH
CABRIO PLUS 467 L user guide
http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598957](http://yourpdfguides.com/dref/3598957)